
AL21LAD015803000
AL21LAD021203000
AL21LAD040003000
AL21LAD060002000
AL21LAD080001000

Product Code

1 5/8
2 1/2

4
6
8

Commercial
Size

in
42.0
65.0
99.0
140.0
180.0

Interior
Diameter

mm
50.0
75.0
110.0
155.0
200.0

External
Diameter

mm
50
75
110
155
200

Perforated
surface

cm2/mm
50 / 100
50 / 100
50 / 100
25 / 50

25

15 / 30
15 / 30
15 / 30
10 / 20

10

ftm
Length

Corrugated inner and outer surface

Bending radius
7 times its interior diameter.

Working temperature:
from 14°F to 140°F

Technical Information

•  Drainage of sports fields, roads, railways, airports, 
   retaining walls, agricultural fields, and constructions.

•  Groundwater level control.

•  Washing of alkaline soils.

•  For underground irrigation.

Application

Corrugated perforated hose, made of high-density 
polyethylene.

Resistant to corrosion and the action of a wide 
range of chemicals (alkalis and acids, organic and 
inorganic solvents).

The ribs that protect the openings prevent clogging, 
unlike other pipes used for the same purpose, which 
require an additional filtering element (textile, 
coconut fiber, straw, gravel).

Characteristics

Tolerance: +/- 3%
Specifications and product presentations are 
subject to change without prior notice.

Code: AL21
Line Color: Brick red

DREN


