



Tolerance: +/- 3% Specifications and product presentations are subject to change without prior notice.

Application

- Drainage of sports fields, roads, railways, airports, retaining walls, agricultural fields, and constructions.
- Groundwater level control.
- · Washing of alkaline soils.
- For underground irrigation.

DREN

Code: AL21

Line Color: Brick red

Characteristics

Corrugated perforated hose, made of high-density polyethylene.

Resistant to corrosion and the action of a wide range of chemicals (alkalis and acids, organic and inorganic solvents).

The ribs that protect the openings prevent clogging, unlike other pipes used for the same purpose, which require an additional filtering element (textile, coconut fiber, straw, gravel).

Technical Information

Corrugated inner and outer surface

Working temperature: from 14°F to 140°F

Bending radius

7 times its interior diameter.

Product Code	Commercial Size in	Interior Diameter mm	External Diameter mm	Perforated surface cm²/mm	Len m	gth ft
AL21LAD015803000	15/8	42.0	50.0	50	15 / 30	50 / 100
AL21LAD021203000	21/2	65.0	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	75	15 / 30	50 / 100
AL21LAD040003000	4 ///	///99.0////	110.0	JP 110	15 / 30	50 / 100
AL21LAD060002000	6 \\\	140.0	155.0	155	10 / 20	25 / 50
AL21LAD080001000	8	180.0	200.0	200	10	25